
   

Barham Church of  

England Primary School  
Supporting everyone to be kind, confident and curious 

Attendance Ted 
Congratulations to Jays class 

 who had the highest  

attendance in the last week of 

Term 2. 

This week’s News 

Happy New Year! 

The children have settled 

well back to school after 

the Christmas holidays and 

have been working really 

hard this week.  

 

Jays class have been exploring different ways to join 

materials in preparation for designing and making their 

own glove puppets.  

Robins class have enjoyed using play-doh to model why 

volcanoes and earthquakes happen.  

 

Friday 

10th January 2025 

Birthdays 
 
 
 
Happy Birthday To …    

 
Joshua (Jays)     Amelia (Jays) 
Darcy (Hawks)     Beau (Jays) 

Alonso (Puffins)     Emmy (Owls) 
Hugo (Puffins)   

 

Dates for your Diary 
Monday 13th January Year 1 Phonics work-
shop for parents/carers 2.45pm, Term 3 
Clubs begin (except for Roller Skating) 

Tuesday 14th January Year R Phonics work-
shop for parents/carers 2.45pm, Year R 
Hearing Screening 

Wednesday 22nd January Auditions for the 
production pupils in Years 4, 5 and 6 only  

Wednesday 29th January 2025  Parent/carer 
online safety meeting—link will be emailed 
9:30am – 10:15am  

Wednesday 5th February Parent/carer drop-
in to see your child’s work—all parents wel-
come 3:15pm—3:45pm 

Thursday 6th February Safer Internet Day 

Friday 7th February Parent Celebration As-
sembly 9:10a.m 

Tuesday 11th Feb and Wednesday 12th Feb 
Dog Trust Workshops Years 1-6 

Friday 14th February Dance Festival for 
Years R-6, End of Term 3 

 

                           

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This Week’s Awards     
Writer of the Week 

Gabriel (Robins) 

Reader of the Week 

Lucie (Puffins) 

Mathematician of the Week 

Noah (Owls) 

Creative Artist of the Week 

Zachary (Eagles) 
 
Scientist of the Week 

Thomas (Jays)  

Citizen of the Week 

Oliver B for helping his classmates 


